O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL 2011- T1)
Date 


: 04/17/2011 (7-over match)
Result


: GREEN TEAM WON THE GAME BY 24 RUNS

Toss


: GREEN TEAM WON THE TOSS AND ELECTED TO BAT

Umpires

: -
Man of the Match
: Soma

GREEN TEAM Innings (7 overs maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Prasanth
	Retired
	17
	2
	0

	2
	Budhadeb
	Caught
	6
	
	

	3
	Soma
	Caught
	14
	1
	

	4
	Pradeep
	
	19
	0
	1

	5
	Kiran
	
	4
	
	

	6
	Sai
	
	
	
	

	7
	Santosh
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	3
	
	

	
	Total
	7 OVERS
	64
	
	


CRAZY WILLOWS Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Sanjay
	2
	
	13
	

	2
	Bowler-2
	2
	
	13
	

	3
	Pavan
	2
	
	23
	

	4
	Suresh
	1
	
	15
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


CRAZY WILLOWS Innings (7 overs maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Uresh
	Run out
	3
	
	

	2
	Pavan
	
	15
	
	

	3
	Sanjay
	Run out
	7
	
	

	4
	Sudeep
	Run out
	4
	
	

	5
	Sambit
	Stump
	0
	
	

	6
	Parnav
	Bowled
	4
	
	

	7
	Debashish
	Bowled
	4
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	
	
	

	
	Total
	7 OVERS
	40
	
	


GREEN TEAM Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Soma
	3
	
	16
	1

	2
	Sai
	2
	
	7
	1

	3
	Pradeep
	2
	
	9
	0

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


